DATE TIME HOME AWAY DIVISION
Friday, January 6, 2023 6:00 PM|Central Bank |McDonalds U8
Saturday, January 7, 2023 3:00 PM|Culligan Water |KO Storage us
Friday, January 13, 2023 6:00 PM|McDonalds Culligan Water |U8
Saturday, January 14, 2023 3:00 PM|KO Storage Central Bank |U8
Saturday, January 21, 2023 4:00 PM|McDonalds KO Storage us
Saturday, January 21, 2023 4:00 PM|Central Bank |Culligan Water [U8
Friday, January 27, 2023 6:00 PM|Central Bank |McDonalds U8
Saturday, January 28, 2023 3:00 PM|Culligan Water |KO Storage us
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 6:00 PM|KO Storage Central Bank |U8
Friday, February 3, 2023 6:00 PM|McDonalds Culligan Water |U8
Friday, February 10, 2023 6:00 PM|McDonalds KO Storage U8
Saturday, February 11, 2023 | 2:00 PM|Central Bank |Culligan Water |U8
Friday, February 17, 2023 6:00 PM|Central Bank |McDonalds U8
Saturday, February 18, 2023 | 2:00 PM|Culligan Water |KO Storage us
Friday, February 24, 2023 6:00 PM|McDonalds Culligan Water |U8
Saturday, February 25, 2023 | 2:00 PM|KO Storage Central Bank |U8
us
KO Storage  Christy Petree
Culligan Water Lisa Lindstrom
McDonalds Jake Gieschen

Central Bank

Jason Curry




